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Description

202302150000
39950

02/15/2023
08:11:30

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20110209000
047060

202302170000
43160

02/17/2023
08:56:16

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20071211000
559470

202302170000
44200

02/17/2023
03:39:48

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantor RELEASES BLAKE DAVID
W

Instr
#:20071126000
536740

202302230000
48490

02/23/2023
09:00:50

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20071126000
536740

202305110001
39630

05/11/2023
01:36:12

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantor AFFIDAVITS COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080819000
333650

202305110001
39640

05/11/2023
01:36:13

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
BARBARA

Instr
#:20080819000
333650

202306260001
89960

06/26/2023
03:24:16

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantor RELEASES BLACK
GEORGE
ROSS

Instr
#:20091103000
411070

202302010000
26080

02/01/2023
08:04:50

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20091103000
411070

202302220000
47150

02/22/2023
08:03:54

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20060307000
106200

202304110001
00770

04/11/2023
08:03:46

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEBERR
Y AUSTIN
KEITH

Instr
#:20071211000
559470

202308010002
29990

08/01/2023
08:19:39

PRL TITLE
TRUST II

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COMMUNITY
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST


