Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= PRL TITLE TRUST II;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202302150000 39950	02/15/2023 08:11:30	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20110209000 047060	
202302170000 43160	02/17/2023 08:56:16	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20071211000 559470	
202302170000 44200	02/17/2023 03:39:48	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantor	RELEASES	BLAKE DAVID W					Instr #:20071126000 536740	
202302230000 48490	02/23/2023 09:00:50	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20071126000 536740	
202305110001 39630	05/11/2023 01:36:12	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantor	AFFIDAVITS	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080819000 333650	
202305110001 39640	05/11/2023 01:36:13	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON BARBARA					Instr #:20080819000 333650	
202306260001 89960	06/26/2023 03:24:16	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACK GEORGE ROSS					Instr #:20091103000 411070	
202302010000 26080	02/01/2023 08:04:50	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20091103000 411070	
202302220000 47150	02/22/2023 08:03:54	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20060307000 106200	
202304110001 00770	04/11/2023 08:03:46	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEBERR Y AUSTIN KEITH					Instr #:20071211000 559470	
202308010002 29990	08/01/2023 08:19:39	PRL TITLE TRUST II	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COMMUNITY LOAN SERVICING LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST